TXOI 1kV(2).doc
25.04.2007 13:50
Page 1 of 7
Shipline TXOI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Flame retardant halogen-free power
cable. Braided
TXOI 0,6/1kV
XLPE/TCWB/PO

3 70 35 - 1.1 0.575 2 29.5 ± 1 2650 2233
3 95 50 - 1.1 0.575 2.1 33.0 ± 1.5 3440 2944
Ordering information
Part
number
Description Sheath
Colour
Stock
item
EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part
number
EAN no. KDN
838600 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 16/2,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528386004 1059006 124884NN 8711401019226
838601 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 25/4mm2 BLACK - 7021528386011 1059007 124885NN 8711401019233
838602 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 35/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386028 1059008 124886KK 8711401089212
838603 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 50/6mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386035 1059009 124887KK 8711401093783
838604 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 70/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386042 1059010 124888KK 8711401089236
838605 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 95/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386059 1059011 124889KK 8711401093790
838606 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 120/10mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386066 1059012 124890KK 8711401093813
838607 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 150/10mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386073 1059013 124891KK 8711401088659
838608 TXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 185/10mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386080 1059014 124892NN 8711401019325
838609 TXOI 0,6/1KV 1X 240/10mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386097 1059015 124893KK 8711401093837
838615 TXOI 0,6/1KV 2X 1,5/2,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386158 1059020 124894KK 8711401093844
838616 TXOI 0,6/1KV 3G 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386165 1059030 127202KK 8711401094421
838618 TXOI 0,6/1KV 3X 1,5/2,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386189 1059040 124900KK 8711401089311
838619 TXOI 0,6/1KV 4G 1,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386196 1059060 127203KK 8711401094445
838621 TXOI 0.6/1kV 4X 1.5/2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386219 1059070 124913KK 8711401089373
838622 TXOI 0,6/1KV 5G 1,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528386226 1059085 - -
838624 TXOI 0.6/1kV 5X 1.5/2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386240 1059090 124920KK 8711401094308
838625 TXOI 0.6/1kV 7X 1.5/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386257 1059100 124924KK 8711401089380
838626 TXOI 0,6/1KV 10X 1,5/6mm2 BLACK - 7021528386264 1059102 124926NN 8711401019615
838627 TXOI 0.6/1kV 12X 1.5/6mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386271 1059103 124927KK 8711401094353
838628 TXOI 0,6/1KV 14X 1,5/6mm2 BLACK - 7021528386288 1059105 - -
838629 TXOI 0,6/1KV 16X 1,5/6mm2 BLACK - 7021528386295 1059106 124928NN 8711401019639
838630 TXOI 0,6/1KV 19X 1,5/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386301 1059107 124929KK 8711401094391
838631 TXOI 0,6/1KV 24X 1,5/10mm2 BLACK - 7021528386318 1059108 124930NN 8711401019653
838633 TXOI 0,6/1KV 2X 2,5/2,5mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386332 1059021 124895KK 8711401093851
838634 TXOI 0.6/1kV 3G 2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386349 1059031 127198KK 8711401088666
838636 TXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 2.5/2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386363 1059041 124901KK 8711401093967
838637 TXOI 0.6/1kV 4G 2.5mm² BLACK - 7021528386370 1059061 127199KK 8711401094414
838639 TXOI 0.6/1kV 4X 2.5/2.5mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386394 1059071 124914KK 8711401094247
838641 TXOI 0,6/1KV 5G 2,5mm2 BLACK - 7021528386417 1059086 - -
838642 TXOI 0.6/1kV 5X 2.5/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386424 1059091 124921KK 8711401094339
838650 TXOI 0.6/1kV 2X 4/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386509 1059022 124896NN 8711401019486
838651 TXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 4/4mm² BLACK Yes 7021528386516 1059042 124902KK 8711401089410
838652 TXOI 0,6/1KV 4X 4/6mm2 BLACK Yes 7021528386523 1059072 124915KK 8711401094254
TXOI 1kV(2).doc